
ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Altamonte Elementary Laketa Jimenez laketa_jimenez@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5993

Bear Lake Elementary Yvette Gomez gomezyz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5955

Bentley Elementary Tori Hill tori_hill@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5881

Carillon Elementary Miranda Botton bottonmz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5806

Casselberry Elementary Maria Radulski radulsmt@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5804

Crystal Lake Elementary Nancy Lacasse nancy_lacasse@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5897

Eastbrook Elementary Suzanne Leibkuchler leibkusz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5978

English Estates Elementary Charlotte Deehr deehrcz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5833

Evans Elementary Deanna Johns johnsdz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5786

Forest City Elementary Yvette Gomez gomezyz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5955

Geneva Elementary Leanne Buchanan leanne_buchanan@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5813

Goldsboro Elementary Niki Kremer kremerne@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5940

Hamilton Elementary Jill Dorta dortajk@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5812

Heathrow Elementary Jennifer Winslow winslojz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5833

Highlands Elementary Maria Radulski radulsmt@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5804

Idyllwilde Elementary Jennifer Winslow winslojz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5833

Keeth Elementary Danielle Calapa calapade@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5967

Lake Mary Elementary Nancy Lacasse nancy_lacasse@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5897

Lake Orienta Elementary Louise Currier Miquel currielz1@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5867

Lawton Elementary Deanna Johns johnsdz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5786

Layer Elementary Sonya Oakes sonya_oakes@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5929

Longwood Elementary Jill Brown jill_brown@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5904

Midway Elementary Anna Manor manoram@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5805

Partin Elementary Jenny Castro castroja@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5875

Pine Crest Elementary Tori Hill tori_hill@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5881

Rainbow Elementary Miranda Botton bottonmz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5806

Red Bug Elementary Miranda Botton bottonmz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5806

Sabal Point Elementary Laketa Jimenez laketa_jimenez@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5993

Spring Lake Elementary Yvette Gomez gomezyz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5955

Stenstrom Elementary Leanne Buchanan leanne_buchanan@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5813

Sterling Park Elementary Sonya Oakes sonya_oakes@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5929

Walker Elementary Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

Wekiva Elementary Louise Currier Miquel currielz1@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5867

Wicklow Elementary Susan Carchi carchisz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5994

Wilson Elementary Tori Hill tori_hill@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5881

Winter Springs Elementary Suzanne Leibkuchler leibkusz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5978

Woodlands Elementary Jill Brown jill_brown@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5904

MIDDLE SCHOOLS NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Chiles Middle Jenny Castro castroja@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5875

Greenwood Lakes Middle Nancy Lacasse nancy_lacasse@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5897
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Indian Trails Middle Miranda Botton bottonmz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5806

Jackson Heights Middle Deanna Johns johnsdz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5786

Markham Woods Middle Jennifer Winslow winslojz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5833

Millennium Middle Jill Dorta dortajk@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5812

Milwee Middle Jill Kamm kammjs@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5887

Rock Lake Middle Jill Brown jill_brown@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5904

Sanford Middle Anna Manor manoram@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5805

South Seminole Middle Maria Radulski radulsmt@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5804

Teague Middle Louise Currier Miquel currielz1@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5867

Tuskawilla Middle Charlotte Deehr deehrcz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5833

HIGH SCHOOLS NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Crooms Academy Jill Dorta dortajk@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5812

Hagerty High Jenny Castro castroja@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5875

Lake Brantley High Laketa Jimenez laketa_jimenez@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5993

Lake Howell High Danielle Calapa calapade@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5967

Lake Mary High Niki Kremer kremerne@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5940

Lyman High Jill Kamm kammjs@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5887

Oviedo High Leanne Buchanan leanne_buchanan@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5813

Seminole High (9th gr center) Susan Carchi carchisz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5994

Seminole High Susan Carchi carchisz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5994

Winter Springs High Sonya Oakes sonya_oakes@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5929

SPECIAL CENTERS NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Endeavor Niki Kremer kremerne@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5940

Hopper Center Niki Kremer kremerne@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5940

John Polk Alternative School Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

Journeys Academy Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

Eugene Gregory Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

SCPS Detention Center Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

Non Public Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

CHARTER SCHOOLS NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Choices in Learning K-5 Jill Kamm kammjs@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5887

Seminole Science Charter K-8 Anna Manor manoram@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5805

Elevation High School Niki Johnson johnsonz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5885

PRESCHOOL NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Pre-K Clinic Suzanne Leibkuchler leibkusz@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5978

SCPS Early Learning Coalition Kristin Krebs krebskm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5972

VIRTUAL SCHOOL NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Seminole County Virtual Sch Danielle Calapa calapade@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-5967

SUPPORT NURSE E-MAIL ADDRESS FAX

Health Services Kristi Boone boonekm@scps.k12.fl.us (407) 746-3317

Health Services TBA


